

TARIFF SHEET



Zero Subscription Charges



Demat AMC as per Punjab National Bank DP



Research recommendations worth 15k free annually Smartfolios: invest in a basket of stocks based on your risk profile at zero additional charges

PLANS FOR INVESTMENT

A wide range of investment plans based on the nature of your investment.









Equity Delivery	0.30%	
Equity Intraday	0.03%	
Futures - (Index & Stock)	0.01%	
Options - (Index & Stock)	Rs 50/ lot	

- Equity F&O (Physical Delivery) 0.30%
- For netted off position brokerage will be charged at 0.03%Equity F&O (Physical Delivery) 0.30%
- Intraday Auto Square off -Futures 0.01%
- Intraday Auto Square off -Options Rs 50 /Lot
- Intraday Auto Square off Equity 0.03% on Volume





TARIFF SHEET

TRADE

Equity Delivery	0.30%	
Equity Intraday	Rs. 20 per Order or 0.03% which ever lower	
Futures - (Index & Stock)	See Below table	
Options - (Index & Stock)	See Below table	

Cash Margin	Brokerage Rate	
Less than 5 Lakhs	Rs 40/lot for Futures and Rs 20/Lot for Option	
5 Lakh to 15 Lakhs	Rs 20 per Order (Futures & Options)	
15 Lakh to 25Lakhs	Rs 15 per Order (Futures & Options)	
Above 25 Lakhs	Rs 10 per Order (Futures & Options)	

- Intraday Auto Square off will be charged with Additional Rs.20 per order.
- Futures Intraday Auto Square off will be charged with Additional Rs.20 per order (If the cash balance is above 5 Lakhs)
- Futures Intraday Auto Square off will be charged with Additional Rs.20 per lot (If the cash balance is less than 5 Lakhs)
- Options Intraday Auto Square off will be charged with Additional Rs.20 per order (If the cash balance is above 5 Lakhs)
- Options Intraday Auto Square off will be charged with Additional Rs.20 per lot (If the cash balance is less than 5 Lakhs)
- Equity F&O (Physical Delivery) 0.30%
- For netted off position brokerage will be charged at 0.03%



TARIFF SHEET

GTRADE MAX

Equity Delivery	0.30%	
Equity Intraday	Rs. 20 per Order or 0.03% which ever lower	
Futures - (Index & Stock)	Rs 40 per Lot (*Slab Rate)	
Options - (Index & Stock)	Rs 20 per Lot (*Slab Rate)	

*Slab Rate	Futures Rate Per Lot	Options Rate Per Lot
Up to 750 lots	40	20
751 to 2000 Lots	30	15
Above 2000 lots	20	10

- Equity F&O (Physical Delivery) 0.30%
- For netted off position brokerage will be charged at 0.03%
- Equity Intraday Auto Square off will be charged with Additional Rs.20 per order.
- Equity Derivative Intraday Auto Square off will be charged with Additional Rs.20 per lot.
- Slab rate is applicable for 365 days from the date of activation of plan.

APPLICABLE FOR ALL ONLINE PLANS

Currency		
Instrument	Symbol	Brokerage per lot (Rs.)
FUTCUR	EURINR	12.50 (Applicable on both sides)
FUTCUR	GBPINR	15.00 (Applicable on both sides)
FUTCUR	JPYINR	10.00 (Applicable on both sides)
FUTCUR & OPTCUR	USDINR	10.00 (Applicable on both sides)

CommodityBrokerageTrading/Intraday
Buy& Sell (Each Leg)DeliveryCommodity Derivatives0.05%0.25%Commodity OptionRs. 150/ LotRs. 250/ Lot

Minimum Brokerage of Online trades.

- Rs 20/- per contract note or 1 paise per share whichever is higher. Both subject to maximum of Rs 0.25 per share/debenture or 2.5% of the contract price per share/debenture whichever is higher.
- In case the contract note is delivered by post then Rs 20/- per contract or 5 paise per share whichever is higher. Both subject to maximum of Rs 0.25 per share/debenture or 2.5% of the contract price per share/ debenture whichever is higher.